Pre-Order Form for Your Women's Center Travel Mug: A Women's Center Fundraiser

The Women's Center will be placing an order of our very own travel mugs, complete with the Women's Center logo very soon. This is a multipurpose fundraiser as each mug purchased will help the Women's Center with:

- 1) Donations: Donate much needed funds to the Women's Center!
- 2) Sustainability: Help to replace Women's Center paper cups with a more sustainable alternative!
- 3) Cost Savings: The Women's Center will spend less money on paper cups and more money on important programs!
 - 4) PR: People will see your awesome mug and want to visit the Women's Center for anything from free coffee and tea to critical crisis response and referral!

Thanks for helping us in achieving our goals!

Cost: \$10 each; Cash or Check made payable to University of Maryland Baltimore County.

Name:	
Email Address (so we can contact you when the order is in*):	
Phone Number:	
Number of Mugs (\$10 each):	

*Expected delivery will not be until sometime around May 15, 2011.



Office Use Only:		
Payment: Cash or Check	Staff Member Completing Order:	Date: